
T1 Candace Craig clcraig7310@hotmail.com 603-268-1273
T1 Caleb Baird caleb.baird7@gmail.com 603-320-2049
T2 Rachel York rachelcyork@gmail.com 724-422-9163
T2 Emily Johnson johnson.emilygrace@gmail.com 802-345-4014

T3 Michael Lane m.michaellane@gmail.com 978-482-5182
T4 Matt Emmons memmons85@gmail.com 603-494-0293

T4 Kyle Coffey intensekfc@gmail.com 508-981-1475
T5 Rich Lapham laphamr@gmail.com 603-689-3086
T5 Tim Schuyler timothy.schuyler@gmail.com 774-271-0046

T6 Shawn-Patrick Bland shawnpatrick.bland@gmail.com 234-738-6024

T7 Sean Yamamoto yamamoto.sean@gmail.com 603-249-6686
T7 Nathan Collins nate.collins@macom.com 603-689-5977
T7 Brian Russell bman527@yahoo.com 978-314-9821
T8 Nicholas Lambros Lambros.nicholas@gmail.com 508-367-9940
T8 Justin Pearse jpearse00@yahoo.com 603-785-0892

T9 Andrea Hechavarria andrea.hechavarria@gmail.com 603-548-6772
T10 Sam Fortier sfortier21@gmail.com 603-897-5484

T10 John McBride jmcbride610@yahoo.com 603-759-1384
T11 Dan Gallant danielmgallant@gmail.com 603-689-4074
T11 Lindsay Gallant lrainville11@gmail.com 603-318-5753
T12 Clarke Hagedorn hagedorn.clarke@gmail.com 508-665-3738

T12 Anthony Scarelli ascarellijr28@gmail.com 603-548-0227

Week 1/4/2025 1/11/2025 1/18/2025 1/25/2025 2/1/2025 2/8/2025 2/15/2025
8:30  Team 2 vs Team 10  Team 10 vs Team 12  Team 10 vs Team 3  Team 2 vs Team 6  Team 2 vs Team 8  Team 10 vs Team 5

9:30  Team 3 vs Team 6  Team 4 vs Team 9  Team 5 vs Team 6  Team 3 vs Team 9  Team 10 vs Team 4  Team 4 vs Team 11

10:30  Team 12 vs Team 4  Team 6 vs Team 11  Team 2 vs Team 4  Team 4 vs Team 5  Team 3 vs Team 11  Team 7 vs Team 6

11:30  Team 1 vs Team 11  Team 1 vs Team 3  Team 1 vs Team 9  Team 1 vs Team 8  Team 1 vs Team 6  Team 1 vs Team 2

12:30  Team 5 vs Team 8  Team 7 vs Team 8  Team 7 vs Team 12  Team 7 vs Team 10  Team 7 vs Team 5  Team 8 vs Team 9

1:30  Team 7 vs Team 9  Team 2 vs Team 5  Team 8 vs Team 11  Team 11 vs Team 12  Team 9 vs Team 12  Team 12 vs Team 3
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